D
at
a
sh
ee
t
1
m

20
26
Ordering information
Stand-alone point-to-point link
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL2000T2 Single channel point-to-point optical link, 80 Hz – 3.5 GHz,
-62dB to +24dB remote controlled gain through USB, including one
optical transmitter MOL2000T2-TX on battery, one optical receiver
MOL2000T2-RX on battery, two battery chargers, one USB cable, one
FibREmote software for PC, and one carrying case.
Optical link with plug-in receiver module
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL2000T2-M Single channel optical link for chassis MOL-MF-xx, 80 Hz – 3.5 GHz,
-62dB to +24dB remote controlled gain, including one optical
transmitter MOL2000T2-TX on battery, one plug-in receiver module
MOL2000T2-M-RX and one battery charger
Chassis for plug-in receiver modules
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL-MF-10 Chassis 19" 2U for up to 10 plug-in receiver modules, 85 - 264 V,
including one power supply cable, one USB cable and one FibREmote